SUPPLEMENTARY TABLE. Percentages of responses to the question, “During your life, how often have you felt that you were
treated badly or unfairly in school because of your race or ethnicity?”* — Adolescent Behaviors and Experiences Survey,
United States, January-June 2021

Response Total American Asian’ Black’ Hispanic or Multiracial’ | Native White'
choice Indian or Latino Hawaiian or

Alaska other Pacific

Native' Islander’

%° %° %° %° %° %° %° %°

Never 64.4 73.3 36.1 44.8 58.5 455 51.5 77.5
Rarely 20.2 16.5 389 27.6 24.0 329 17.2 13.1
Sometimes 12.5 8.7 224 20.8 14.4 17.9 29.7 7.7
Most of the 1.7 1.5 1.7 4.8 1.4 1.8 1.6 1.0
time
Always 1.2 0 0.9 2.0 1.6 2.0 0 0.7

* Data are representative of the total sample.

"Non-Hispanic.

S Estimates are weighted.




